
POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 6 SUNDERLAND Sam Red Bull / KTM Factory Racing GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Factory 1 17:46:42,0 0:00:00,0 17:46:42,0

2 77 BENAVIDES Luciano Red Bull / KTM Factory Racing ARG CAMOD KTM 450 Rally Factory 1/2 17:55:02,0 0:00:00,0 17:55:02,0

3 9 CORNEJO Jose Monster Energy Honda Team CHL FMC HONDA CRF 450 Rally 1/2 17:56:41,0 0:00:00,0 17:56:41,0

4 7 BENAVIDES Kevin Monster Energy Honda Team ARG CAMOD HONDA CRF 450 Rally 1 18:21:33,0 0:00:00,0 18:21:33,0

5 29 SHORT Andrew Rockstar/ Energy Husqvarna Factory RacingUSA AMA HUSQVARNA FR 450 1 18:47:22,0 0:01:00,0 18:48:22,0

6 25 BLAIR Ryan SRG - Motorsports GBR UAEMC HUSQVARNA F 450 RR 1 19:21:33,0 -0:02:00,0 19:23:33,0

7 15 MESHARI JAFFAR Mohammed Duust Rally Team KWT KIAC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1 19:23:48,0 0:00:00,0 19:23:48,0

8 18 ACKERMAN Mark SRG - Motorsports ZAF UAEMC HUSQVARNA F 450 RR 1 19:30:13,0 0:01:00,0 19:31:13,0

9 10 AL BALOOSHI Mohammed  ARE UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1 19:32:36,0 -0:00:00,0 19:32:36,0

10 16 McBRIDE David Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally 1/3 22:36:34,0 -0:00:00,0 22:36:34,0

11 20 MABBS  David Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1/3 23:34:37,0 0:00:00,0 23:34:37,0

12 22 McBRIDE William Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally 1/2 23:45:16,0 0:00:00,0 23:45:16,0

13 19 YOUNG Ben Duust Rally Team AUS MA KTM 450 RR 1/3 24:54:37,0 0:00:00,0 24:54:37,0

14 13 NIFONTOVA Anastasiya  RUS MFR HUSQVARNA F 450 RR 1/1 26:05:53,0 0:00:00,0 26:05:53,0

15 21 DAVIDSON Mark Duust Rally Team AUS MA HUSQVARNA FE 450 1/3 30:13:52,0 0:02:00,0 30:15:52,0

16 14 MARE Aaron Vendetta Racing UAE ZAF UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1/2 22:33:50,0 18:40:00,0 41:13:50,0

17 28 KOOLEN Kees  NLD KNMV YAMAHA WR 450 1/3 27:15:30,0 18:40:00,0 45:55:30,0

18 33 CHOMIC Marcel  SVK UAEMC YAMAHA WRF 450 1/3 34:52:36,0 13:44:00,0 48:36:36,0

19 26 ALFALASI Khalid  ARE UAEMC KTM 450 Rally 1 27:17:09,0 21:25:00,0 48:42:09,0

20 11 BARREDA BORT Joan Monster Energy Honda Team ESP RFME HONDA CRF 450 Rally 1 22:08:05,0 28:55:00,0 51:03:05,0

21 24 BURROUGHS Kurt Vendetta Racing UAE GBR ACU KTM 450 RR 1/3 34:46:45,0 44:50:00,0 79:36:45,0

22 32 SEMINARA Carlo  ITA FMI YAMAHA WRF 450 1/3 36:08:53,0 85:20:00,0 121:28:53,0

POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 105 AL MUSALLAM Fahad  KWT KIAC YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 2/2 21:50:28,0 0:01:00,0 21:51:28,0

2 101 SONIK Rafal Sonik Team POL PZM YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 2/3 21:52:41,0 0:00:00,0 21:52:41,0

3 100 MAKSIMOV Aleksandr  RUS MFR YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 2 21:55:20,0 0:02:00,0 21:57:20,0

4 106 LINDNER Arkadiusz  POL PZM CAN-AM 850 Renegade 2 22:37:58,0 0:02:00,0 22:39:58,0

POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 50 ALSHAMSI Mohammed  ARE UAEMC KTM 500 EXC 5 21:55:06,0 0:06:00,0 22:01:06,0

2 52 ALGHUNEIM Mishal  SAU SAMF KTM 500 EXC 5 31:02:29,0 15:23:42,0 46:26:11,0

3 51 WEST James  GBR UAEMC YAMAHA WRF 490 5 32:48:25,0 39:26:00,0 72:14:25,0

Official Final  Category Classification

stage time        penalties   

stage time        penalties   

Category 2 - Quad (World Cup)

Category 1 - Moto World Championship

stage time        penalties   

Category 5 - Over 450cc 



Official Final  Category Classification

Category 1 - Moto World Championship

POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 13 NIFONTOVA Anastasiya  RUS MFR HUSQVARNA F 450 RR 1/1 26:05:53,0 0:00:00,0 26:05:53,0

POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 77 BENAVIDES Luciano Red Bull / KTM Factory Racing ARG CAMOD KTM 450 Rally Factory 1/2 17:55:02,0 0:00:00,0 17:55:02,0

2 9 CORNEJO Jose Monster Energy Honda Team CHL FMC HONDA CRF 450 Rally 1/2 17:56:41,0 0:00:00,0 17:56:41,0

3 105 AL MUSALLAM Fahad  KWT KIAC YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 2/2 21:50:28,0 0:01:00,0 21:51:28,0

4 22 McBRIDE William Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally 1/2 23:45:16,0 0:00:00,0 23:45:16,0

5 14 MARE Aaron Vendetta Racing UAE ZAF UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1/2 22:33:50,0 18:40:00,0 41:13:50,0

POS Race Name Team Nat. FMN Bike Model Cat Total Time

1 101 SONIK Rafal Sonik Team POL PZM YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 2/3 21:52:41,0 0:00:00,0 21:52:41,0

2 16 McBRIDE David Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally 1/3 22:36:34,0 0:00:00,0 22:36:34,0

3 20 MABBS  David Vendetta Racing UAE GBR UAEMC KTM 450 Rally Replica 1/3 23:34:37,0 0:00:00,0 23:34:37,0

4 19 YOUNG Ben Duust Rally Team AUS MA KTM 450 RR 1/3 24:54:37,0 0:00:00,0 24:54:37,0

5 21 DAVIDSON Mark Duust Rally Team AUS MA HUSQVARNA FE 450 1/3 30:13:52,0 0:02:00,0 30:15:52,0

6 28 KOOLEN Kees  NLD KNMV YAMAHA WR 450 1/3 27:15:30,0 18:40:00,0 45:55:30,0

7 33 CHOMIC Marcel  SVK UAEMC YAMAHA WRF 450 1/3 34:52:36,0 13:44:00,0 48:36:36,0

8 24 BURROUGHS Kurt Vendetta Racing UAE GBR ACU KTM 450 RR 1/3 34:46:45,0 44:50:00,0 79:36:45,0

9 32 SEMINARA Carlo  ITA FMI YAMAHA WRF 450 1/3 36:08:53,0 85:20:00,0 121:28:53,0

Posted on ______________at________________________

CoC  Marc Ducrocq

Class 2 - Junior 

stage time        penalties   

Class 3 - Veteran's Trophy

stage time        penalties   

Class 1 - Women 

stage time        penalties   


